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General information about company

Scrip code

526961

Name of the company

TRANS FINANCIAL RESOURCES LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | No-Of | No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding asa | each class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
(D) shareholder equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as a
(111) shares . =(IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (V) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of 00
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+(C2) Class | Class |- |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) gL 6 1310800 1310800 |26.12 1310800 1310800 | 26.12
romoter
Group
(B) Public 3874 3708300 3708300 |73.88 3708300 3708300 | 73.88
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3880 5019100 5019100 | 100 5019100 5019100 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piidget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . " held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) securities anants No. Of ) diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+HX) As a No. | total | No. | total
0,
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 26.12 1210800
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 73.88 727600
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1938400
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding Number of Voting 'R_lghts held in
of No. Of % of total each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ho. n}(l)s. asa /fo (})1 tota
. . shares shares no. of shares
N : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pgud paid underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | T© ao
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D K VIT) = SCRR asa%
Shareholders (I) | (I11) shares equity | 5P ository | (VII) = per ’ of
Receipts (Ivy)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) | shares Class eg: | Class ota
held | VD (V)+ As a % of X g e Total | Voting
) (VD) (A+B+C2) Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 5 687900 687900 | 13.71 687900 687900 |13.71
undivided Family
(d) ggzc%};er 3 622900 622900 | 12.41 622900 622900 | 12.41
(SX;’('IT)OW 6 1310800 1310800 | 26.12 1310800 1310800 | 26.12
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 1310800 1310800 | 26.12 1310800 1310800 | 26.12
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};‘;g‘?ﬂ;lgzﬁmal 3720 1631836 1631836 | 32.51 1631836 1631836 | 32.51
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 38 1635095 1635095 | 32.58 1635095 1635095 | 32.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 116 441369 441369 | 8.79 441369 441369 |8.79
(specify)
(S};)bg)"tal 3874 3708300 3708300 | 73.88 3708300 3708300 | 73.88
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3874 3708300 3708300 | 73.88 3708300 3708300 | 73.88
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
X‘fglfcz) 3880 5019100 5019100 | 100 5019100 5019100 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 3880 5019100 5019100 | 100 5019100 5019100 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible securities and . _ sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.71 687900
(d) 12.41 522900
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 26.12 1210800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 26.12 1210800
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 32.51 249136
(a(ii)) 32.58 416595
(e) 8.79 61869
Sub-Total (B) 73.88 727600
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
73.88 727600
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 1938400
)T(’tal (A+B+C 100 1938400
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRITIBEN PATEL

VIMLAKUMARI VAGHELA

JAYANTIBHAI PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADRPP2649A

AASPV0501D

ABIPP8322R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

131700

400700

155500

687900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

131700

400700

155500

687900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.62

7.98

3.1

13.71

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

131700

400700

155500

687900

Class eg:y

Total

131700

400700

155500

687900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.62

7.98

3.1

13.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.62

7.98

3.1

13.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

131700

400700

155500

687900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TRANS REAL ESTATE P

LTD

SAFFRON FINANCE

LIMITED

TRANS FISCAL PRIVATE

LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACTS5686N

AAFCS4122F

AABCT6270F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

351000

171900

622900

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

100000

351000

171900

622900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.99

6.99

3.42

12.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

351000

171900

622900

Class eg:y

Total

100000

351000

171900

622900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99

6.99

3.42

12.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.99

6.99

3.42

12.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 351000

171900

522900

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

Category Bodies Corporate

HUF

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOKBHAI LABHUBHAI JODHANI ( HUF )

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

109

1

116

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13134

428235

95000

441369

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (V)

13134

428235

95000

441369

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.26
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.89

8.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 13134

428235

95000

441369

Class eg:y

Total 13134

428235

95000

441369

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.26

8.53

1.89

8.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.26
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.89

8.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11534

50335

61869

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The company do not have PAN details of M/s ASHOOKBHAI JODHANI (HUF). However, the
company shall furnish the same whenever it is made available to the company.
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