General information about company							
Scrip code	526961						
Name of the company	TRANS FINANCIAL RESOURCES LTD						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

(I) shareholder	Catagory		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
	of shareholder	reholder (III) nos. Or runy p	··r · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	paid-up un equity De	underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	neid (IV)	shares held (V) (VI)		(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1310800			1310800	26.12	1310800		1310800	26.12
(B)	Public	3874	3708300			3708300	73.88	3708300		3708300	73.88
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3880	5019100			5019100	100	5019100		5019100	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
Category Category of (I) shareholde (II)	Category Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
	shareholder (II)	der Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.12					1210800
(B)	Public				73.88					727600
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					1938400

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of each class			ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	687900			687900	13.71	687900		687900	13.71
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	622900			622900	12.41	622900		622900	12.41
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	1310800			1310800	26.12	1310800		1310800	26.12
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1310800			1310800	26.12	1310800		1310800	26.12
В	Table III - Statemen	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3720	1631836			1631836	32.51	1631836		1631836	32.51
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	38	1635095			1635095	32.58	1635095		1635095	32.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	116	441369			441369	8.79	441369		441369	8.79
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3874	3708300			3708300	73.88	3708300		3708300	73.88
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		3874	3708300			3708300	73.88	3708300		3708300	73.88
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Nor	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		3880	5019100			5019100	100	5019100		5019100	100
Total (A+B+C)		3880	5019100			5019100	100	5019100		5019100	100

REPORT.html

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter :	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	up
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
	convertible securities Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				13.71					687900
(d)				12.41					522900
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26.12					1210800
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				26.12					1210800
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				32.51					249136
(a(ii))				32.58					416595
(e)				8.79					61869
Sub-Total (B) (3)				73.88					727600
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				73.88					727600
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	lon P	ıblic sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1938400
Total (A+B+C				100					1938400

		Individuals/Hindu undivi	ded Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRITIBEN PATEL	VIMLAKUMARI VAGHELA	JAYANTIBHAI PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADRPP2649A	AASPV0501D	ABIPP8322R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	131700	400700	155500	687900
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	131700	400700	155500	687900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.62	7.98	3.1	13.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	131700	400700	155500	687900
Class eg:y				
Total	131700	400700	155500	687900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.62	7.98	3.1	13.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.62	7.98	3.1	13.71
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	<u>I</u>	1	
No. (a)	. ,			
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise e	encumbered (XIII)	<u> </u>	1
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	131700	400700	155500	687900
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Other (spec	ify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TRANS REAL ESTATE P LTD	SAFFRON FINANCE LIMITED	TRANS FISCAL PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACT5686N	AAFCS4122F	AABCT6270F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	351000	171900	622900
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ $(V)+(VI)$	100000	351000	171900	622900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	6.99	3.42	12.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	100000	351000	171900	622900
Class eg:y				
Total	100000	351000	171900	622900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.99	6.99	3.42	12.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	6.99	3.42	12.41
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•		•
No. (a)				
		1		

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	351000	171900	522900				
Reason for not providing PAN								

			Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			ASHOKBHAI LABHUBHAI JODHANI (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	109	1	116
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13134	428235	95000	441369
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13134	428235	95000	441369
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	8.53	1.89	8.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of secu	rities (IX)	
Class eg: X	13134	428235	95000	441369
Class eg:y				
Total	13134	428235	95000	441369
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.26	8.53	1.89	8.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	8.53	1.89	8.79
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1	1	1
No. (a)	· , ,			

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11534	50335	0	61869
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)	

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	The company do not have PAN details of M/s ASHOOKBHAI JODHANI (HUF). However, the company shall furnish the same whenever it is made available to the company.